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Chief Administrative Officer,
Human Resources Cheryl Lieber

Office: 440-809-8737
Toll Free: 877-816-1220 X 6828
Fax: 440-389-4487
Email:  Cheryl.Lieber@nationslending.com

	Employee Relations Team	
Manager, Human Resources    	
Sam Asher, PHR, SHRM-CP
Direct: 440.527.6790
Toll Free: 877.816.1220 x6790
Fax: 216.674.8616	
[bookmark: _Hlk23410524]Email:  Sam.Asher@nationslending.com
	Administrative Assistant to CAO & CFO
Christine Benco                                                                                                                                                                                                            Direct:  440.527.6711                                                                                                                                                                                                     Toll Free:  877.816.1220 x6711
Fax: 216.674.8616
Email: Christine.Benco@nationslending.com

	Human Resources Generalist	
Lisa Taylor
Direct: 440.527.6507	
Toll Free:  877.816.1220 x6507
Fax: 216.674.8616	
Email: Lisa.Taylor@nationslending.com	
	Payroll Team			    
Payroll Analyst		    
Olivia Doughty
Direct: 216.503.8469
Toll Free: 877.816.1220 x1831
Email: Olivia.Doughty@nationslending.com

	Employee Relations Specialist
Tanisha Hughes-Bailey	
Direct: 216.503.1831
Toll Free:  877.816.1220 x1831
Fax: 216.674.8616	
Email: Tanisha.HughesBailey@nationslending.com
	Payroll Analyst
Chartese Greenlee
Direct: 216.503.0765
Toll Free: 877.816.1220 x1765
Fax: 216.674.8616
Email: Chartese.Greenlee@nationslending.com


	Talent Acquisition Specialist
Justin Kelley
Direct: 440.527.6546
Toll Free: 877.816.1220 x6546
Fax: 216.674.8616
Email: Justin.Kelley@nationslending.com
	Company Wide Communication
Marketing Communications Specialist  	
Tom Misson		
Direct:  440.527.6764	    	
Toll Free:  877.816.1220 x6764	
Fax:  216.674.8616    		
Email: Thomas.Misson@nationslending.com


							
												
How to contact our teams:
Employee Relations:  HR@nationslending.com
· For questions regarding benefits, onboarding, policies, LOA’s procedures, benefits, separations, team building initiatives, performance management, job descriptions, total rewards and more!
Payroll:  Payroll@nationslending.com
· For basic payroll inquiries, employee changes, payday deadlines, procedures and more!  
Workday:  Workday@nationslending.com
· For inquires regarding timecard training, timekeeping policies, miss timecard punches, and more!
Talent:  Talent@nationslending.com
· For questions on job postings, employee referrals, recruitment strategy, contract/temp. contingent staffing and more!
Communications:  Communications@nationslending.com
· For questions pertaining to employee communications, where to locate content on company’s intranet, social media platforms, and for all other inquiries NOT pertaining to benefits.
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